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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  14   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Junior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 3:30 PM

ASAA: 43.40m Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm1986
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:CrescentSophie Gilbert  15 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:CrescentAarohi Sharma  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William ABethany McKenzie  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:William ALily Oster  15 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AKrista Fu  15 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettVictoria Simonka  15 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William AQuinn McCulloch  15 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:John G DiYusra Abdullahi Liman  15 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:William AMaysaa Elkadri  15 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:William AIndia Hughes  14 _____________________ _______10  

Event  28   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 4:20 PM

ASAA: 39.78m Kristi Halat, Strathcona: Edm1992
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:CrescentMalak Abdalla  15 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBodinya Tucker Fernando  16 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William AJaelie Young  16 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:William AGrace Howden  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:James FowlerMihsne Borhot  16 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:James FowlerKiko McLaren  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William AClara Smithanik  16 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCatarina Bell  16 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:CentennialChloe Young  15 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Pencoff  16 _____________________ _______10  

Event  42   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 5:00 PM

ASAA: 42.96m Alison Brown, Strathmore, South1979
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AAdia-Lyn Jones  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:James FowlerMadison Chomin  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKathryn Hennebury  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:CrescentAlyssa Grouette  17 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AThea Gromack  17 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William AAva Schwartz  17 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:CrescentAnna Wregget  17 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:William AClare King  17 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:William AElla Ogle  16 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:CrescentAisha Amoo  16 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:William AReece Kost  17 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:William ATess McCormick  17 _____________________ _______12  
Ca:William AJulia Martin  17 _____________________ _______13  
Ca:CrescentTanzeela Ahmad  17 _____________________ _______14  
Ca:William ARowan Cave  17 _____________________ _______15  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault Junior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 3:30 PM

Opening Height: 1.70m
up by 15cm to 2.60m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 2.90m Amy Karl, Lethbridge Coll: South2002
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AIndia Hughes  14 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:William AElly Sweet  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William AXiaozhu (Dora) Sun  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:William ALeigh Ann Nickel  14 _____________________ _______4  

Event  25   Girls Pole Vault Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 3:30 PM

Opening Height: 1.80m
up by 15cm to 2.70m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.05m Amy Karl, Lethbridge Coll: South2003
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:CrescentJayden David  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:CrescentHannah Pflug  16 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:CrescentLiana Such  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:CrescentPreslie Tripp  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William ASammy Lee  16 _____________________ _______5  

Event  39   Girls Pole Vault Senior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 3:30 PM

Opening Height: 1.90m
up by 15cm to 2.80m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.55m Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp2006-06-03
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AAnouk Watson  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRowan Somerwil  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:CrescentJaspreet Dhanoa  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMya Walt  17 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:CrescentShahyd Himour  17 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William AZarina Kalinova  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEmily Gall  16 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:William ASadie Vipond  17 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:CrescentShelby Dean  17 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:CrescentCamryn Patrick  16 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:CrescentDani Blair  17 _____________________ _______11  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  502   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys Long Jump Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 4:00 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CAI:HeritageDouglas Pennell  16 _____________________ _______1  
CAI:Clear WaElijah Sanesh  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:CentennialBryce Lynch  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJosh Martel  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AMatthew Longino  15 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Western CanadaSaboor Zeeshan  17 _____________________ _______6  
CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:CrescentLeyton Colpitts  15 _____________________ _______8  
CAI:HeritageArie McCoy  16 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:Sir WinstJace McDavid  16 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:William ALukas Robillard  16 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:James FowlerFaris Elkadri  17 _____________________ _______12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShaurya Dave  16 _____________________ _______13  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodNova Sanoy  17 _____________________ _______14  
CA:All SaintsColton Macknight  15 _____________________ _______15  

Event  501   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls High Jump Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 4:00 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ca:William AEden De Buck  17 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:Central MMya O'Donoghue  14 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Central MKayla Dunne  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Western CanadaRachel Matulis  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AJamie Sturgeon  16 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Father LacombeTammy Nguyen  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodZaria Huq  16 _____________________ _______7  

Event  501   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 5:45 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ca:Father LacombeTammy Nguyen  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:Central MKayla Dunne  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Western CanadaRachel Matulis  16 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodZaria Huq  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:Central MMya O'Donoghue  14 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William AJamie Sturgeon  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William AEden De Buck  17 _____________________ _______7  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  502   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 5:45 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ca:Bishop CarrollJosh Martel  16 _____________________ _______1  
CA:All SaintsColton Macknight  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShaurya Dave  16 _____________________ _______3  
CAI:HeritageArie McCoy  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William ALukas Robillard  16 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Sir WinstJace McDavid  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:CentennialBryce Lynch  17 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:James FowlerFaris Elkadri  17 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:Western CanadaSaboor Zeeshan  17 _____________________ _______9  
CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:CrescentLeyton Colpitts  15 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodNova Sanoy  17 _____________________ _______12  
CAI:Clear WaElijah Sanesh  15 _____________________ _______13  
CAI:HeritageDouglas Pennell  16 _____________________ _______14  
Ca:William AMatthew Longino  15 _____________________ _______15  

Event  501   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls Long Jump Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:45 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ca:Father LacombeTammy Nguyen  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:William AEden De Buck  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Western CanadaRachel Matulis  16 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodZaria Huq  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:Central MMya O'Donoghue  14 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Central MKayla Dunne  17 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William AJamie Sturgeon  16 _____________________ _______7  

Event  502   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys High Jump Open
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:45 PM

AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17 _____________________ _______1  
CAI:HeritageArie McCoy  16 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Henry Wise WoodNova Sanoy  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:William AMatthew Longino  15 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:CentennialBryce Lynch  17 _____________________ _______5  
CAI:Clear WaElijah Sanesh  15 _____________________ _______6  
CAI:HeritageDouglas Pennell  16 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:James FowlerFaris Elkadri  17 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:William ALukas Robillard  16 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:Sir WinstJace McDavid  16 _____________________ _______10  
CA:All SaintsColton Macknight  15 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJosh Martel  16 _____________________ _______12  
Ca:CrescentLeyton Colpitts  15 _____________________ _______13  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShaurya Dave  16 _____________________ _______14  
Ca:Western CanadaSaboor Zeeshan  17 _____________________ _______15  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  56   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Junior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:00 PM

ASAA: 55.06m Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm1988
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:James FowlerHugh Osness  15 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:William AMax Czuczman  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William ACarson Ward  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:James FowlerJack Porritt  15 _____________________ _______4  
Sc:ChestermereOwen Aris  15 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William ABenjamin Cassidy  15 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:John G DiSean Erdman  15 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:John G DiThunder Louie  15 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSeamus Kennedy  14 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:CrescentAric Baer  15 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:James FowlerJack Parra  15 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:Central MOakley Marlett  15 _____________________ _______12  
Ca:Central MDylan Schurman  14 _____________________ _______13  
Ca:William AHenry Wregget  15 _____________________ _______14  
Ca:Central MPhin Mueller  15 _____________________ _______15  
Ca:CentennialTiago Barata  14 _____________________ _______16  

Event  70   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:40 PM

ASAA: 52.88m Slade Stephenson, Bentley, South1991
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:CrescentThomas Greenfield  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:CrescentDylan Huynh  16 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:Central MLucas Bates  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:James FowlerVarden Doak  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AAshton Evans  16 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:St TimothyHudson Peever  16 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William ACameron Nielsen  16 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:James FowlerRyley Graftaas  16 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:James FowlerHuston Hogan  15 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:CrescentIkaia Sahota  16 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:Central MEthan Clarke  16 _____________________ _______11  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  84   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 7:20 PM

ASAA: 58.56m Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy1977
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William APhillip Juricek  17 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEverest Wilson  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William AJonathan France  17 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJordan Peterson  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AAlex Galdi  17 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William AMason Murray  17 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William ADamien Garcia-Smith  17 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:William ARomin Banijamali  17 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Ronneberg  17 _____________________ _______9  
Ca:John G DiAlvin Chau  17 _____________________ _______10  
Ca:James FowlerRyan Ellis  17 _____________________ _______11  
Ca:James FowlerJake Parsons  17 _____________________ _______12  
Ca:Central MChance Demmans  16 _____________________ _______13  
Ca:William ANoah Czuczman  17 _____________________ _______14  
Ca:CrescentRiley Friesen  17 _____________________ _______15  
Ca:Central MMichael Jeam  17 _____________________ _______16  
Ca:CrescentAaron Lei  17 _____________________ _______17  
Ca:William ACarter Lugg  17 _____________________ _______18  
Ca:William AKael Cicoria  17 _____________________ _______19  

Event  53   Boys Pole Vault Junior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:00 PM

Opening Height: 2.10m
up by 15cm to 3.00m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.92m John Moss, Strathcona:Edm1991
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AJude Heller  15 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:William AKieran Arthur  15 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:CrescentKyray Maurer  15 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCole Benson  15 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:William AMax Czuczman  15 _____________________ _______5  

Event  67   Boys Pole Vault Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:00 PM

Opening Height:2.20m
up by 15cm to 3.10m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 4.40m Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp2006-06-02
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:CrescentSimon Ray  16 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:CrescentThomas Greenfield  16 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William AJoshua Eum  16 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:William AJack Rakochy  16 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:Father LacombeJoesph Habte  16 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:Father LacombeSham Teklemariam  16 _____________________ _______6  
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High School Relays Track and Field Challenge - May 9, 2024 - 2024-05-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Thursday May 9. 2024

Event  81   Boys Pole Vault Senior
Thursday 2024-05-09 - 6:00 PM

Opening Height: 2.30m
up by 15cm to 3.20m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 4.55m Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm1999
AgeName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettElliot Hearn  17 _____________________ _______1  
Ca:CrescentAyden Chau  17 _____________________ _______2  
Ca:William ANolan Rosenegger  16 _____________________ _______3  
Ca:CrescentKye Thompson  17 _____________________ _______4  
Ca:CrescentOlen Berry  17 _____________________ _______5  
Ca:William AIlhan Alukic  17 _____________________ _______6  
Ca:William AMike Lendrum  16 _____________________ _______7  
Ca:CrescentWisam Souraya  16 _____________________ _______8  
Ca:CrescentJarom Walton  17 _____________________ _______9  


